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Stormin Pointer Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

CPU Campus, Center Point, Iowa

September 23, 2008

Sunny, 82 Degrees, S @ 15

Results by Hilltopper Results

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your browser to find
someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Union.                  34   1   5   7   9  12  25  30  16:33   1:05

  2 Hudson.                 48   3   4   8  16  17  19  23  16:41   1:09

  3 Anamosa.                94   6  13  15  22  38  41  42  17:27   2:34

  4 Monticello.            100  10  11  24  27  28  29  34  17:31   1:19

  5 North Linn.            139  14  26  31  33  35  36  40  17:57   1:28

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE


1. Union.

    1  Paige Sears, 10            15:49    6:22

    5  Brittany Frush, 9          16:31    6:38

    7  Erin Sears, 11             16:40    6:42

    9  Ashley Frush, 10           16:50    6:46

   12  Emily Snyder, 11           16:54    6:48

   25  Cerena Merchant, 10        17:48    7:09

   30  Laura Krug, 9              18:10    7:18

Total Time = 82:43     Total Places = 34


2. Hudson.

    3  Holly Halstead, 10         15:58    6:25

    4  Hannah Garvey, 10          16:30    6:38

    8  Claire Hawkins, 9          16:47    6:45

   16  Jenna Brandhorst, 9        17:01    6:51

   17  Hillary Garvey, 10         17:06    6:53

   19  Lauren Oltmann, 12         17:13    6:55

   23  Katey Johnson, 10          17:41    7:07

Total Time = 83:21     Total Places = 48


3. Anamosa.

    6  Cammy Dole, 12             16:32    6:39

   13  Kellie Vaughn, 10          16:55    6:48

   15  Brianne Cook, 9            17:01    6:51

   22  Kayla Sanborn, 11          17:39    7:06

   38  Katie Grassi, 11           19:06    7:41

   41  Breanne Kula, 10           19:54    8:00

   42  Hailey Durgin, 9           20:14    8:08

Total Time = 87:13     Total Places = 94


4. Monticello.

   10  Brooke Stahlberg, 9        16:50    6:46

   11  GeAnna Coons, 10           16:50    6:46

   24  Kaitlyn Timm, 10           17:45    7:08

   27  Jess Strief, 11            17:58    7:13

   28  Faith Britt, 10            18:09    7:18

   29  Courtney Iben, 9           18:10    7:18

   34  Kayla Kurt, 11             18:21    7:23

Total Time = 87:31     Total Places = 100
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5. North Linn.

   14  Taylor Helms, 12           16:57    6:49

   26  Amanda Aberle, 9           17:55    7:12

   31  Jenna Lightle, 10          18:13    7:20

   33  Taylor Zumbach, 9          18:16    7:21

   35  Sarah Goode, 10            18:24    7:24

   36  Kayley Ondler, 10          18:42    7:31

   40  Brandy Zumbach, 11         19:25    7:48

Total Time = 89:45     Total Places = 139

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Paige Sears, 10            15:49    6:22  Union.

    2     2  Shelbie Beatty, 11         15:55    6:24  East Buchanon.

    3     3  Holly Halstead, 10         15:58    6:25  Hudson.

    4     4  Hannah Garvey, 10          16:30    6:38  Hudson.

    5     5  Brittany Frush, 9          16:31    6:38  Union.

    6     6  Cammy Dole, 12             16:32    6:39  Anamosa.

    7     7  Erin Sears, 11             16:40    6:42  Union.

    8     8  Claire Hawkins, 9          16:47    6:45  Hudson.

    9     9  Ashley Frush, 10           16:50    6:46  Union.

   10    10  Brooke Stahlberg, 9        16:50    6:46  Monticello.

   11    11  GeAnna Coons, 10           16:50    6:46  Monticello.

   12    12  Emily Snyder, 11           16:54    6:48  Union.

   13    13  Kellie Vaughn, 10          16:55    6:48  Anamosa.

   14    14  Taylor Helms, 12           16:57    6:49  North Linn.

   15    15  Brianne Cook, 9            17:01    6:51  Anamosa.

   16    16  Jenna Brandhorst, 9        17:01    6:51  Hudson.

   17    17  Hillary Garvey, 10         17:06    6:53  Hudson.

   18    18  Shelby Daisy, 12           17:10    6:54  Starmont.

   19    19  Lauren Oltmann, 12         17:13    6:55  Hudson.

   20    20  Erika Gauley, 12           17:17    6:57  Center Point-Urbana.

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top   21    21  Brit Bunger, 10            17:37    7:05  Jesup.

   22    22  Kayla Sanborn, 11          17:39    7:06  Anamosa.

   23    23  Katey Johnson, 10          17:41    7:07  Hudson.

   24    24  Kaitlyn Timm, 10           17:45    7:08  Monticello.

   25    25  Cerena Merchant, 10        17:48    7:09  Union.

   26    26  Amanda Aberle, 9           17:55    7:12  North Linn.

   27    27  Jess Strief, 11            17:58    7:13  Monticello.

   28    28  Faith Britt, 10            18:09    7:18  Monticello.

   29    29  Courtney Iben, 9           18:10    7:18  Monticello.

   30    30  Laura Krug, 9              18:10    7:18  Union.

   31    31  Jenna Lightle, 10          18:13    7:20  North Linn.

   32    32  Kailey Bryant, 10          18:14    7:20  Center Point-Urbana.

   33    33  Taylor Zumbach, 9          18:16    7:21  North Linn.

   34    34  Kayla Kurt, 11             18:21    7:23  Monticello.

   35    35  Sarah Goode, 10            18:24    7:24  North Linn.

   36    36  Kayley Ondler, 10          18:42    7:31  North Linn.

   37    37  Abbie Millikin, 10         18:53    7:36  Center Point-Urbana.

   38    38  Katie Grassi, 11           19:06    7:41  Anamosa.

   39    39  Heidi Klett, 12            19:15    7:44  Starmont.

   40    40  Brandy Zumbach, 11         19:25    7:48  North Linn.

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   41    41  Breanne Kula, 10           19:54    8:00  Anamosa.

   42    42  Hailey Durgin, 9           20:14    8:08  Anamosa.

   43    43  Caitlin Weber, 9           20:36    8:17  Jesup.

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   44    44  Jessi Steger, 11           22:28    9:02  Starmont.

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10

Top
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